EAAHNIKH AHMOKPATIA
1n Y.Me. ATTIKHZ

Mapaokeun, 17 lavouvapiov 2020

FENIKO NOZ/MEIO "EIZMANOTAEIO - AMAAIA OAEMITK"
NOZ/KH MONAAA "ZIZMANOTAEIO"
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Eneiyovoec Xelpoupykeg EmepBaoelg

ano 1/1/2020 éwg 15/1/2020

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: A" XEIPOYPTIKO
EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHE EMEMBASHS
AIANOIZH (MEPITONIQN KNHMHE)
AMOKATASTATH OM®AAOKHAHE (MH ANATAZSOMENH)
AMOKATASTAZH BOYBONOKHAHE (MH ANATAZSOMENH)
ZKQAHKOEIAEKTOMH
SKQOAHKOEIAEKTOMH
ENTEPEKTOMH

EPEYNHTIKH AAMAPOTOMIA (EIAEQOZ) + AYZH ENAOKOIAIAKQN
ZYMOYZEQN

ZKQAHKOEIAEKTOMH

AYZH ENAOKOIAIAKQN XYMOYZEQN (EIAEIOZ)
TOMOOETHZH (KAGETHPA HICKMAN)
AMOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ (AP)
ZIFTMOEIAEKTOMH + KOAOZTOMIA
2KQAHKOEIAEKTOMH

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: AITEIOXEIPOYPTIKO
EIAOS XEIPOYPTIKHE ENMEMBASHS
EMBOAEKTOMH (AP)
MHPOITNYAKH MAPAKAMWH

AMOKATASTAZH ANEYPYIMATOS KOIAIAKHE AOPTHZ
(AIATEINOMENO)

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: B XEIPOYPTIKO
EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHE EMEMBASHS
ZITMOEIAEKTOMH
AYZH ENAOKOIAIAKQON SYMOYSEQN
IKQAHKOEIAEKTOMH
AMOKATASTAZH BOYBONOKHAHS (MEPIS®IFMENH)
AIANOIZH (AMOSTHMATOZ OZ®YIKHE XQPAS)
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HM/NIA
EMEMBAZH2

4/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020

7/1/2020
8/1/2020
13/1/2020
14/1/2020
14/1/2020
15/1/2020

HM/NIA
EMEMBAZH2

10/1/2020
11/1/2020
15/1/2020

HM/NIA
EMEMBAZH2

3/1/2020
5/1/2020
8/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
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XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: ©@QPAKOXEIPOYPTIKO
EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHE ENMEMBASHS
TOMOOETHEH KAOETHPA NMAPOXETEYSHS ©QPAKA (Bullau)
TOMNOGETHEH KAOETHPA MAPOXETEYSHS ©QPAKA (Bullau)
TOMOOETHEH KAOETHPA MAPOXETEYSHS ©QPAKA (Bullau)
TOMNOGETHEH KAGETHPA MAPOXETEYSHS ©@QPAKA (Bullau) (AP)
TOMNOGETHEH KAOETHPA MAPOXETEYSHSE ©QPAKA (Bullau)

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: OYPOAOTIKO
EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHE ENMEMBASHS
PIG TAIL (TONOGETH:H)

PIG TAIL (TOMNOGETHZH AP) + EKTOMH AYXENA KYZTHZ
(AIOYPHOPIKH) + BIOWIA (OYPOAOXOY KYZTHZ)

PIG TAIL (TONOGETHZ2H AE)

AIEPEYNHZH (OZXEQY) + OPXEOMHZIA (AMDQ)

PIG TAIL (TONOGETHZH)

TOMOBOETHZH OYPOKAGETHPA (ME EYKAMMNTO KYZTEO2KOMIO)
PIG TAIL (TONOGETHZH)

PIG TAIL (TONOGETH2H)

PIG TAIL (AAAATH-TOMOOETHZH)

OYPHTHPOAIOOTPIWIA + PIG TAIL (TOMNMOGETHZH)
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HM/NIA
EMEMBAZH2

2/1/2020
3/1/2020
3/1/2020
10/1/2020
11/1/2020

HM/NIA
EMEMBAZH2

2/1/2020
6/1/2020

6/1/2020
6/1/2020
7/1/2020
10/1/2020
14/1/2020
14/1/2020
15/1/2020
15/1/2020
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